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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 RB * 127.500 33.750 29.250 31.650 32.850
13 1 2

2 Homewood Flossmore * 125.075 34.325 27.200 31.750 31.800
31 2 1

3 Geneseo White * 119.500 32.750 26.300 30.300 30.150
54 3 4

4 Geneseo Green * 117.300 33.950 23.050 28.600 31.700
42 4 5

5 Maine West * 117.200 32.300 22.100 30.900 31.900
25 5 3

6 Glenbard South * 79.550 24.300 13.600 22.050 19.600
66 6 6
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Brigham205
Homewood Flossmore

8.575 7.000 9.0008.350 32.925
6 8 2 1 1 

1 

Mia Giurini215
RB

8.550 7.200 8.1508.900 32.800
7 5 1 7T 2 

2 

Addison Pischke236
Geneseo Green

8.750 7.150 8.6508.050 32.600
1 6 4 2 3 

3 

Savanah Bishop216
RB

8.600 7.250 8.3507.600 31.800
5 4 16 4 4 

4 

Natalie Thompson204
Homewood Flossmore

8.700 7.050 8.3007.700 31.750
2 7 12T 5 5 

5 

Bella Brunke219
Nazareth

8.100 7.400 8.0507.750 31.300
20T 2 9T 9T 6 

6 

Tierney Cunningham220
University High

8.450 6.900 8.0507.750 31.150
10 9 9T 9T 7 

7 

Nina Tomas218
RB

8.250 7.500 7.9007.450 31.100
17 1 18T 13T 8 

8 

Grace Girten230
Geneseo White

7.800 6.800 7.9008.000 30.500
28 10 5 13T 9 

9 

Evie Wilson227
Geneseo White

8.100 6.700 7.8007.800 30.400
20T 12 8 18T 10 

10 

Emily Divelbiss225
Maine West

8.500 5.600 8.0507.700 29.850
9 21T 12T 9T 11T

11T

Nora Ford217
RB

8.100 6.750 8.4506.550 29.850
20T 11 26 3 11T

11T

Maribel Rodriguez224
Maine West

8.100 5.600 8.2007.900 29.800
20T 21T 7 6 13 

13 

Taylor VanDeVoorde231
Geneseo White

8.525 6.500 7.2507.450 29.725
8 14T 18T 22 14 

14 

Alexa Jolly233
Geneseo Green

8.650 5.800 8.1507.050 29.650
3 19 23T 7T 15 

15 

Amelia Henkaus235
Geneseo Green

8.150 6.400 7.5007.500 29.550
19 16 17 20 16 

16 

Karina Jara213
Morton

8.300 5.700 7.8507.100 28.950
15 20 22 15T 17 

17 

Reagan Lommell228
Geneseo White

8.325 6.300 7.2007.050 28.875
14 17 23T 23 18 

18 

Lily Sanchez223
Maine West

8.000 4.850 7.8008.100 28.750
25T 26 3 18T 19 

19 

Taylor Smith234
Geneseo Green

8.400 3.700 7.4005.800 25.300
12 28 28 21 20T

20T

Jensen Moloney239
Glenbard South

8.000 4.900 7.1005.300 25.300
25T 24T 29 24 20T

20T

Olivia Johnson232
Geneseo Green

8.000 3.400 7.0006.000 24.400
25T 29 27 25 22 

22 

Sarah Lindenberg237
RB

8.350 __.___ 7.8507.700 23.900
13 34T 12T 15T 23 

23 

Imari Mitchell202
Homewood Flossmore

8.425 __.___ 6.5007.750 22.675
11 34T 9T 27 24 

24 
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Nyela Cowan207
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ 6.500 8.0007.950 22.450
33T 14T 6 12 25 

25 

Katie Weiss241
Glenbard South

8.200 2.700 6.3005.150 22.350
18 32 30 28 26 

26 

Casey Fitzgerald222
Maine West

7.600 6.000 6.700__.___ 20.300
30 18 34T 26 27 

27 

Chloe White221
Maine West

7.700 4.900 __.___6.950 19.550
29 24T 25 33T 28 

28 

Haley Jacinto209
Morton

7.300 2.900 4.3004.800 19.300
31 31 31 32 29 

29 

Amber Hood240
Glenbard South

8.100 4.000 __.___7.150 19.250
20T 27 21 33T 30 

30 

Michelle Tapia243
Morton

6.500 3.100 4.8004.000 18.400
32 30 33 31 31 

31 

Abby Rosales203
Homewood Flossmore

8.625 __.___ __.___7.650 16.275
4 34T 15 33T 32 

32 

Morgan Black226
Maine West

__.___ __.___ 7.8507.200 15.050
33T 34T 20 15T 33 

33 

Izzy Kotalik242
Glenbard South

__.___ 2.000 6.2004.450 12.650
33T 33 32 29 34 

34 

Lola Pohrte201
Homewood Flossmore

8.275 __.___ __._____.___ 8.275
16 34T 34T 33T 35 

35 

Maggie Morley238
RB

__.___ 7.300 __._____.___ 7.300
33T 3 34T 33T 36 

36 

Annie Fields208
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ 6.650 __._____.___ 6.650
33T 13 34T 33T 37 

37 

Gabby Hasty206
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ 5.600 __._____.___ 5.600
33T 21T 34T 33T 38 

38 

Ashley Rosalles244
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ __.___ 5.450__.___ 5.450
33T 34T 34T 30 39 

39 

Luna Gomez214
Morton

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
33* 34* 34* 33* 40*

40*

Emma Heller229
Geneseo White

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
33* 34* 34* 33* 40*

40*

Katie Jara212
Morton

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
33* 34* 34* 33* 40*

40*

Desiree Sanchez210
Morton

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
33* 34* 34* 33* 40*

40*

April Hernandez211
Morton

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
33* 34* 34* 33* 40*

40*

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv erside Brookfield


